SDG&E Electric Heat Pump Water Heater

$250 Rebate

Rebate Eligibility

Rebate is valid through December 31, 2020 or earlier if allocated funds are no longer available.

Instant rebates are available for electric heat pump water heaters that meet the following criteria:

e Electric heat pump water heater 50 to 55 gallon with Uniform Energy Factor (UEF) of 3.09

or higher

Post-purchase rebates are not available.

Participating Retailer Locations
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Lowe’s 13750 Poway Road Poway 92064
Lowe's 2225 Otay Lakes Road Chula Vista CA 91915
Lowe's 620 West Mission Avenue Escondido CA 92025
Lowe's 155 Old Grove Road Oceanside CA 92057
Lowe's 9416 Mission Gorge Road Santee CA 92071
Lowe's 151 Vista Village Drive Vista CA 92083
Lowe's 2318 Northside Drive San Diego CA 92108
Lowe's 2515 Palomar Airport Rd Carlsbad CA 92008

Participating Wholesale Locations

Only sells to industry professionals.
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Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferguson

Ferguson

Standard Plumbing Supply
Standard Plumbing Supply

SDG&E Electric Heat Pump Water Heater

3280 Market Street

859 Rock Springs Road
2785 Loker Ave W

4699 Mercury Street

1149 N Marshall Ave
4533 Mission Gorge Place
4695 North Ave

525 Stevens Ave W
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San Diego
Escondido
Carlsbad
San Diego
El Cajon
San Diego

Oceanside

Solana Beach

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92102
92025
92010
92111
92020
92120
92056
92075
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Standard Plumbing Supply 3535 Camino Del Rio West San Diego 92110
Standard Plumbing Supply 1222 North Magnolia Ave El Cajon CA 92020
Standard Plumbing Supply 2865 Main Street Chula Vista CA 91911
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