SDG&E Electric Heat Pump Water Heater \$250 Rebate

Rebate Eligibility

Rebate is valid through December 31, 2020 or earlier if allocated funds are no longer available.

Instant rebates are available for electric heat pump water heaters that meet the following criteria:

• Electric heat pump water heater 50 to 55 gallon with Uniform Energy Factor (UEF) of 3.09 or higher

Post-purchase rebates are not available.

Participating Retailer Locations

Retailer	Address	City	State	Zip
Lowe's	13750 Poway Road	Poway	CA	92064
Lowe's	2225 Otay Lakes Road	Chula Vista	CA	91915
Lowe's	620 West Mission Avenue	Escondido	CA	92025
Lowe's	155 Old Grove Road	Oceanside	CA	92057
Lowe's	9416 Mission Gorge Road	Santee	CA	92071
Lowe's	151 Vista Village Drive	Vista	CA	92083
Lowe's	2318 Northside Drive	San Diego	CA	92108
Lowe's	2515 Palomar Airport Rd	Carlsbad	CA	92008

Participating Wholesale Locations

Only sells to industry professionals.

Retailer	Address	City	State	Zip
Ferguson	3280 Market Street	San Diego	CA	92102
Ferguson	859 Rock Springs Road	Escondido	CA	92025
Ferguson	2785 Loker Ave W	Carlsbad	CA	92010
Ferguson	4699 Mercury Street	San Diego	CA	92111
Ferguson	1149 N Marshall Ave	El Cajon	CA	92020
Ferguson	4533 Mission Gorge Place	San Diego	CA	92120
Standard Plumbing Supply	4695 North Ave	Oceanside	CA	92056
Standard Plumbing Supply	525 Stevens Ave W	Solana Beach	CA	92075

Retailer	Address	City	State	Zip
Standard Plumbing Supply	3535 Camino Del Rio West	San Diego	CA	92110
Standard Plumbing Supply	1222 North Magnolia Ave	El Cajon	CA	92020
Standard Plumbing Supply	2865 Main Street	Chula Vista	CA	91911